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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\CHOT_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH\CHOT_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH158.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\CHOT_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/16/2015 ,  13:33 ,  duration  9 min 53 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 8530740 ,  CCD-Z  = 77594
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              8.4 100.0  0.785  0.886  0.708    486
      #20       #16    15.7  91.6  0.796  0.889  0.694   2212
      #30       #20    15.9  75.9  0.809  0.888  0.696   6027
      #40       #30    12.0  60.0  0.829  0.889  0.706  13133
      #50       #40     9.7  48.0  0.851  0.890  0.719  30648
      #60       #50     4.4  38.3  0.865  0.889  0.725  31050
      #70       #60     3.7  33.9  0.878  0.889  0.731  45223
     #140       #70    18.1  30.2  0.884  0.895  0.736 1045368
      PAN      #140    12.1  12.1  0.881  0.923  0.730 12808193

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #60 #40 #30 #20 #160
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 99.8
 50.0 453.0
 90.0 1132.6

SPAN3 = 2.280 
U3 = 6.009 
Mv3(x) = 540.1 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 403.5 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.833
Mean value Symm3 = 0.894
Mean value b/l3 = 0.699
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.409
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.598
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